

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE RESOLUTION NO. 334

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE EACHUS

Printer's No. 1973

1 Amend First Resolve Clause, page 3, line 13, by striking out

2 "for the" and inserting

3 as they relate to providing health care to uninsured

4 Amend Third Resolve Clause, page 4, lines 8 through 18, by

5 striking out all of said lines and inserting

6 (10) The Secretary of Public Welfare or a designee.

7 (11) One member appointed by the President pro tempore
8 of the Senate.

9 (12) One member appointed by the Minority Leader of the
10 Senate.

11 (13) One member appointed by the Majority Leader of the
12 House of Representatives.

13 (14) One member appointed by the Minority Leader of the
14 House of Representatives.

15 (15) Five members appointed by the Governor to